Part#: SPD125R-104M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 1.3A 210 MOHM In Stock: 45828
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-223M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 2.8A 75 MOHM SMD In Stock: 38297
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-474M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 470UH 600MA 820 MOHM In Stock: 22205
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-684M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 680UH 500MA 1.3 OHM In Stock: 22672
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-183M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 18UH 3A 70 MOHM SMD In Stock: 48101
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-682M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 4.5A 50 MOHM SMD In Stock: 23217
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-154M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 1A 300 MOHM SMD In Stock: 40004
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-824M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 820UH 450MA 1.65 OHM In Stock: 19241
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-472M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 5A 40 MOHM SMD In Stock: 19377
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-222M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 7A 20 MOHM SMD In Stock: 43129
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-123M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 12UH 3.5A 60 MOHM SMD In Stock: 43253
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-153M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 3.3A 65 MOHM SMD In Stock: 43099
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-683M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 68UH 1.5A 170 MOHM SMD In Stock: 22915
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-563M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 56UH 1.6A 135 MOHM SMD In Stock: 19177
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-564M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 560UH 550MA 1 OHM SMD In Stock: 19904
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-823M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 82UH 1.4A 190 MOHM SMD In Stock: 18564
RFQ
Part#: SPD125-473M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 1.8A 115 MOHM SMD In Stock: 19605
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-105M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 400MA 2 OHM SMD In Stock: 42771
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-124M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 120UH 1.1A 250 MOHM In Stock: 47852
RFQ
Part#: SPD125R-184M Manufacturers: API Delevan
Description: FIXED IND 180UH 900MA 350 MOHM In Stock: 34584
RFQ
SPD125R-103M
Part Number SPD125R-103M
Manufacturer API Delevan
Description FIXED IND 10UH 4A 55 MOHM SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 49979 pcs
Product Photo SPD125R-103M-001.jpg , SPD125R-103M-002.jpg , SPD125R-103M-003.jpg , SPD125R-103M-004.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Wirewound
Tolerance ±20%
Supplier Device Package -
Size / Dimension 0.472" L x 0.472" W (12.00mm x 12.00mm)
Shielding Shielded
Series SPD125R
Ratings -
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Nonstandard
Other Names
DN7621-2
DN7621-2-ND
DN7621TR
SPD125R-103M TR 500
SPD125R103M
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Core Ferrite
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance Frequency - Test 100kHz
Inductance 10µH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.236" (6.00mm)
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Detailed Description 10µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 4A 55 mOhm Max Nonstandard
DC Resistance (DCR) 55 mOhm Max
Current Rating 4A
Current - Saturation 4A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all API Delevan series electronic components. We have 49979 pieces of API Delevan SPD125R-103M in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SPD125R-103M
SPD125R-103M Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SPD125R-103M with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SPD125R-103M Lead free / RoHS Compliant
API Delevan Hong Kong
FIXED IND 10UH 4A 55 MOHM SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SPD125(R),127(R)
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com